
MARCH MUSIC MINISTRY SCHEDULE 

 

Saturday, February 29  4:00pm  Spirit Choir 

Sunday, March 1   9:00am  Folk Music Ministry 

10:30   Acclaim 

 12:00noon                 Organ/Cantor 

 

Saturday, March 7                               4:00pm             Organ/Cantor 

Sunday, March 8                                  9:00am   Folk Music Ministry 

  10:30    Acclaim 

   12:00noon   Spirit Choir 

 

Saturday, March 14      4:00pm  Spirit Choir 

Sunday, March 15      9:00am  Youth Choir 

   10:30  Acclaim 

   12:00  Organ/Cantor 

 

Saturday, March 21                             4:00pm  Organ/Cantor 

Sunday, March 22                                   9:00am                    Folk Music Ministry 

                                                                10:30  Organ/Cantor 

    12:00  Spirit 

 

Saturday, March 28                                 4:00pm  Organ/Cantor 

Sunday, March 29                                    9:00am  Spirit Choir 

                                                                 10:30  Children's Choir 

                                                                  12:00  Organ/Cantor 


